Department : Other Executive Offices (OEOs)
Agency/Entity : Philippine Sports Commission

Operating Unit : < not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) : 26 032 0000000

Fund Cluster : 06 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue

and Other Receipts
1
Internally Generated Funds
b Cot Other Receipt
Cash Receipts
Non-Tax

Rent/Lease Income

Share from PAGCOR/PCSO

Miscellaneous Income
GRAND TOTAL

Certified

Chief Accounting Division
Date: April 15, 2026

UACS
CODE

4020205000
4040102000
4060999000

REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)

per BESF

3
2,004,500,000.00
2,004,500,000.00
2,004,500,000.00
2,004,500,000.00

37,000,000.00
1,962,500,000.00
5,000,000.00

2,004,500,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 15, 2025 2:15 PM; Status : SUBMITTED

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31
4
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16
12,020,575.20
855,896,360.55
1,199,950.41
869,116,886.16

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Actual

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

and Other ipt

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31
7
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Approved By:

y Head
Date: April 15, 2025

Total

B=(4+6+6+7)
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16
869,116,886.16

12,020,575.20
855,896,360.55
1,199,950.41
869,116,886.16

RN

Deposits to Date
i D
to BTr with AGDB Totat
9 10 11=(9+10)
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Variance

Amount

12=(8-3)
(1,135,383,113.84)
(1,135,383,113.84)
(1,135,383,113.84)
(1,135,383,113.84)
(24,979,424.80)
(1,106,603,639.45)
(3,800,049.59)
(1,135,383,113.84)

%

13=(1213)

57 %
-57 %
-57 %
-57 %
-68 %
-56 %
-6 %
-57%

FAR No. §

Remarks
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