## QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2025

Department

: Other Executive Offices (OEOs)

Agency/Entity

: Philippine Sports Commission

**Operating Unit** 

: < not applicable > : 26 032 0000000

Organization Code (UACS) Fund Cluster

: 05 - Internally Generated Funds

Classsification/Sources of Revenue and Other Receipts	UACS	REVENUE TARGET (Annual) per BESF	Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections					Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date			Variance		
			1st Quarter Ending March 31	2nd Quarter Ending June 30	3rd Quarter Ending September 30	4th Quarter Ending December 31	Total	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	Remarks
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
Internally Generated Funds		2,004,500,000.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,135,383,113.84)	-57 %	
Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts		2,004,500,000.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,135,383,113.84)	-57 %	
Cash Receipts		2,004,500,000.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,135,383,113.84)	-57 %	
Non-Tax		2,004,500,000.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,135,383,113.84)	-57 %	
Rent/Lease Income	4020205000	37,000,000.00	12,020,575.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	12,020,575.20	0.00	0.00	0.00	(24,979,424.80)	-68 %	
Share from PAGCOR/PCSO	4040102000	1,962,500,000.00	855,896,360.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	855,896,360.55	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,106,603,639.45)	-56 %	
Miscellaneous Income	4060999000	5,000,000.00	1,199,950.41	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,199,950.41	0.00	0.00	0.00	(3,800,049.59)	-76 %	
GRAND TOTAL		2,004,500,000.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	869,116,886.16	0.00	0.00	0.00	(1,135,383,113.84)	-57 %	

ERIK JEAN A. MAYORES Chief Accounting Division
Date: April 15, 2025

Date: April 15, 2025

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on April 15, 2025 2:15 PM; Status : SUBMITTED